
Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

13. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 754 Travelin Playgunz Nicole Petty 439.50 Nicole Petty$2259.75

2 752 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 434.00 Mike Brautovich$1768.50

3 738 Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri 432.50 Paul Magistri$1473.75

4 785 Skeets Oak Peppy Chelsea Edsall 432.00 Clayton Edsall$1080.75

5T 350 Sheza Haillion Elise Mason 429.50 Elise Mason$786.00

5T 727 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 429.50 Robin Flournoy$786.00

5T 766 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 429.50 Linda Silveira$786.00

8T 337 Light Um Up Tim Alward 429.00 Alward Ranches Inc$442.13

8T 930 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini 429.00 Allyson Bottini$442.13

10 294 Silly Lil Remedy Shannon Broome 428.00 Shannon Broome

11 356 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 426.00 Ruth Jackson

12 374 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti 425.00 Kristin M Bacchetti

13 718 ARC Peptos Belle Carolyn Greene 424.00 Sharon Or Thomas

14 922 Ten Luce Susan Stowell 423.50 Mike & Susan Stowell

15 788 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 421.50 Shawna & Raymond

16 935 Shined Wright Corie Brock 421.00 Corrie Brock

17 715 Black Design Pat Roberts 420.50 Pat Roberts

18T 355 Metallic Rocks Ruth Jackson 420.00 Ruth Jackson

18T 352 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 420.00 Daniel J Perez

20 364 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 419.00 Kelly Dixon

21 739 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 415.50 Lindsay Awbrey

22 345 Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne 415.00 Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

23 751 Shoot To Thril Ron J Zumbro 414.00 Ronald J Zumbro

24 748 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 413.00 Imperial Ranch

25 372 One Stitch A Diamond Gail Sprenger Kolbe 409.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

26 932 Sparkins Cool Expres Sadie Smith 406.50 Cody Smith

27 393 Little Dox Playgirl Liz Younger Badasci 404.50 Liz Younger Badasci

28 963 This Cats Tangy Liz Younger Badasci 402.00 Liz Younger

29 386 Dual Star Cat Jana Luis 397.50 Jana Luis

30 383 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb 392.50 Kelly Cobb

31 735 Little Holly Cee Brooke Powers 206.00 Brooke Powers

32 384 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella 205.00 Jill Cenedella

33 359 Nu Kid On The Block Kathy Gomer 0.00 Kathy Gomer

14. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 370 Bitsy Itsy Boon Elizabeth Billman 434.50 Elizabeth Billman$1740.00

2 738 Smart Von Reminic Paul Magistri 432.50 Paul Magistri$1392.00

3 785 Skeets Oak Peppy Chelsea Edsall 432.00 Clayton Edsall$1044.00

4T 959 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub 429.50 Mary Staub$765.60

4T 350 Sheza Haillion Elise Mason 429.50 Elise Mason$765.60

6 930 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini 429.00 Allyson Bottini$556.80

7 341 Smart Cutting Cat RG Melissa Fowler 426.50 Melissa Fowler$417.60

8T 925 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 424.00 Lissa Villanueva$139.20

8T 718 ARC Peptos Belle Carolyn Greene 424.00 Sharon Or Thomas$139.20



Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

10 760 La Patrona Del Gallo Kelsi Thompson 423.00 Kelsi Thompson

11 788 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 421.50 Shawna & Raymond

12 715 Black Design Pat Roberts 420.50 Pat Roberts

13T 936 One Time Rey Lynette Phillips Menke 419.00 Lynette Phillips

13T 364 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 419.00 Kelly Dixon

15 365 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 417.50 Monica Etcheverry

16 739 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 415.50 Lindsay Awbrey

17 732 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell 414.50 Alexi Connell

18 748 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 413.00 Imperial Ranch

19 375 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 411.50 Sharon Michelucci

20 772 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 407.50 Julie Poznoff

21 387 Mr Dual Nic Ed Skellenger 407.00 Ed Skellenger

22 932 Sparkins Cool Expres Sadie Smith 406.50 Cody Smith

23 731 Point And Shoot Jennifer Andrade 402.00 Jennifer Andrade

24 363 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson 400.50 Amelia Fleetwood

25 386 Dual Star Cat Jana Luis 397.50 Jana Luis

26 384 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella 205.00 Jill Cenedella

27 369 Rein Mixed With Hail Kim Darnall 198.50 Kim Darnall

28 733 Very Smart Sailor Carol Dotson 184.50 Carol Dotson

29T 371 Mr Smoke Nic Gianna Martin 0.00 Gianna Martin

29T 359 Nu Kid On The Block Kathy Gomer 0.00 Kathy Gomer

15. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 780 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 435.50 Morgan Rogers$1775.60

2 370 Bitsy Itsy Boon Elizabeth Billman 434.50 Elizabeth Billman$1389.60

3 931 One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 433.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama$1158.00

4T 959 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub 429.50 Mary Staub$772.00

4T 350 Sheza Haillion Elise Mason 429.50 Elise Mason$772.00

6 930 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini 429.00 Allyson Bottini$617.60

7 341 Smart Cutting Cat RG Melissa Fowler 426.50 Melissa Fowler$540.40

8T 925 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 424.00 Lissa Villanueva$347.40

8T 718 ARC Peptos Belle Carolyn Greene 424.00 Sharon Or Thomas$347.40

10 760 La Patrona Del Gallo Kelsi Thompson 423.00 Kelsi Thompson

11 788 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 421.50 Shawna & Raymond

12 364 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 419.00 Kelly Dixon

13T 365 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 417.50 Monica Etcheverry

13T 390 Bet Light Celeste Tomasulo 417.50 The Candy Company

15T 732 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell 414.50 Alexi Connell

15T 346 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 414.50 Kelly Roemer

17 375 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 411.50 Sharon Michelucci

18 940 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 408.00 Susan Baclawski

19 387 Mr Dual Nic Ed Skellenger 407.00 Ed Skellenger

20 932 Sparkins Cool Expres Sadie Smith 406.50 Cody Smith

21 731 Point And Shoot Jennifer Andrade 402.00 Jennifer Andrade

22 357 Playgirls Smokin Heidi VanStone 401.50 Heidi Van Stone

23 921 Stylish Shinner Mike Stowell 401.00 Susan Stowell



Show #9132020: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/13/2020-09/20/2020)

24 363 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson 400.50 Amelia Fleetwood

25 964 Whos Pretty Liz Karen Nichols 398.50 Karen Nichols

26 386 Dual Star Cat Jana Luis 397.50 Jana Luis

27 929 Workin Mans Blues Julia Rey 395.00 Rachel Rey

28 724 Hot Damn Im Smooth Debi Michaels 392.50 Debbie Michaels

29 388 Smart Lil Chicster Connie Carter 387.50 Connie Carter

30 740 Ben Elizabeth Brin 212.00 Elizabeth Brin

31 389 Hal On Ice Michele Tomasulo 206.50 The Candy Company

32 735 Little Holly Cee Brooke Powers 206.00 Brooke Powers

33 369 Rein Mixed With Hail Kim Darnall 198.50 Kim Darnall

34T 359 Nu Kid On The Block Kathy Gomer 0.00 Kathy Gomer

34T 937 Cat At Heart Renee Jackson 0.00 Renee Jackson


